



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001 **Contract ID:** 0095-0254 **Counties:** NEW MILFORD
Letting Date: August 21, 2019 2:00 pm **District(s):** Thomaston
Advertised on: 7/24/2019 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 244 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: Rehab of Bridge #00901 US Rt 202/Rt 67 over Housatonic River **Project(s):** 0067(119)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$2,619,654.05	100.00%
2	McNamee Construction Corp.	\$2,839,760.00	108.40%
3	Mohawk Northeast Inc	\$2,874,830.00	109.74%
4	Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.	\$3,104,940.00	118.52%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0095-0254 **Counties:** NEW MILFORD
Letting Date: August 21, 2019 **District(s):** Thomaston
Call Order: 001 **Project(s):** 0067(119)
Contract Time: 244 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Rehab of Bridge #00901 US Rt 202/Rt 67 over Housatonic River

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0010	0020903	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0020	0100424	(1.000)	4,050.00000	4,050.00	1.00000	1.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR INSPECTION PERSONNEL ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0030	0100427	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	WATER RESCUE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0040	0101143	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0050	0201001	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0060	0202000	71.000	75.00000	5,325.00	50.00000	3,550.00	100.00000	7,100.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0070	0202529	114.000	2.00000	228.00	10.00000	1,140.00	25.00000	2,850.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.						
0080	0213100	12.000	75.00000	900.00	75.00000	900.00	150.00000	1,800.00
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0090	0219001	336.000	6.25000	2,100.00	5.50000	1,848.00	18.00000	6,048.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0100	0305000	27.000	75.00000	2,025.00	75.00000	2,025.00	80.00000	2,160.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0110	0406158 PMA S0.375 ton	153.000	230.00000 35,190.00	220.00000	33,660.00	300.00000	45,900.00
0120	0406173 HMA S0.25 ton	62.000	210.00000 13,020.00	200.00000	12,400.00	300.00000	18,600.00
0130	0406236 MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT gal	114.000	21.00000 2,394.00	20.00000	2,280.00	35.00000	3,990.00
0140	0406275 FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	544.000	35.00000 19,040.00	30.00000	16,320.00	30.00000	16,320.00
0150	0406277 REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	1,163.000	28.00000 32,564.00	30.00000	34,890.00	30.00000	34,890.00
0160	0511003 CLEAN EXISTING SCUPPERS ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	4.000	2,000.00000 8,000.00	500.00000	2,000.00	250.00000	1,000.00
0170	0520032 ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	12.000	800.00000 9,600.00	800.00000	9,600.00	800.00000	9,600.00
0180	0520036 ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	14.000	550.00000 7,700.00	550.00000	7,700.00	500.00000	7,000.00
0190	0520041 PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	42.000	130.00000 5,460.00	130.00000	5,460.00	275.00000	11,550.00
0200	0522129 CLEAN AND LUBRICATE EXISTING BEARINGS ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	4.000	1,200.00000 4,800.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	750.00000	3,000.00
0210	0586600 RESET CATCH BASIN ea.	2.000	1,100.00000 2,200.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0220	0601072 SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	8.000	1,000.00000 8,000.00	2,100.00000	16,800.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0230	0601270	1.000	16,000.00000	16,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0240	0601318	18.000	1,000.00000	18,000.00	450.00000	8,100.00	300.00000	5,400.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.						
0250	0601897	1,218.000	16.00000	19,488.00	10.00000	12,180.00	20.00000	24,360.00
	REMOVAL OF GRAFFITI ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0260	0602910	992.000	100.00000	99,200.00	150.00000	148,800.00	100.00000	99,200.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0270	0602980	223.000	60.00000	13,380.00	40.00000	8,920.00	20.00000	4,460.00
	CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0280	0603081	187.000	3,400.00000	635,800.00	3,500.00000	654,500.00	4,250.00000	794,750.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.						
0290	0603659	313.000	125.00000	39,125.00	100.00000	31,300.00	85.00000	26,605.00
	REPLACE REMOVED OR MISSING RIVETS AND BOLTS WITH HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0300	0603726	47.000	80.00000	3,760.00	35.00000	1,645.00	60.00000	2,820.00
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0310	0603729	728.000	200.00000	145,600.00	110.00000	80,080.00	395.00000	287,560.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0320	0707009	1,157.000	75.00000	86,775.00	72.00000	83,304.00	75.00000	86,775.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0330	0811001	26.000	59.00000	1,534.00	60.00000	1,560.00	58.00000	1,508.00
	CONCRETE CURBING	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0460	0917010	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0470	0944000	643.000	8.00000	5,144.00	10.00000	6,430.00	25.00000	16,075.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0480	0949086	5.000	58.00000	290.00	56.00000	280.00	60.00000	300.00
	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0490	0949876	5.000	48.00000	240.00	46.00000	230.00	60.00000	300.00
	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD, 24" - 36" HT.	ea.						
0500	0950040	643.000	2.85000	1,832.55	3.00000	1,929.00	2.50000	1,607.50
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0510	0950043	599.000	6.00000	3,594.00	6.00000	3,594.00	5.00000	2,995.00
	WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0520	0969062	9.000	4,500.00000	40,500.00	3,500.00000	31,500.00	5,000.00000	45,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0530	0970006	273,000.000	1.00000	273,000.00	1.00000	273,000.00	1.00000	273,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0540	0970007	520.000	60.00000	31,200.00	1.00000	520.00	65.00000	33,800.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0550	0971001	(1.000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	450,000.00000	450,000.00	117,000.00000	117,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0560	0975004	(1.000)	260,000.00000	260,000.00	280,000.00000	280,000.00	280,000.00000	280,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0570	0976002	3,066.000	1.00000	3,066.00	1.00000	3,066.00	0.50000	1,533.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0580	0976003	1,890.000	1.00000	1,890.00	1.00000	1,890.00	0.75000	1,417.50
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - STEADY-BURN ** See Special Provisions **	day						
0590	0977001	25.000	40.00000	1,000.00	20.00000	500.00	25.00000	625.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0600	0978002	45.000	100.00000	4,500.00	50.00000	2,250.00	85.00000	3,825.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0610	0979003	4.000	150.00000	600.00	100.00000	400.00	250.00000	1,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0620	0980001	(1.000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS						
0630	1003925	5.000	260.00000	1,300.00	750.00000	3,750.00	250.00000	1,250.00
	REMOVE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0640	1005602	5.000	920.00000	4,600.00	850.00000	4,250.00	750.00000	3,750.00
	LED LUMINAIRE - TYPE 2 ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0650	1006001	3.000	1,120.00000	3,360.00	1,275.00000	3,825.00	4,500.00000	13,500.00
	UNDERBRIDGE LUMINAIRE - LED (PENDANT MOUNTED) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0660	1006151	3.000	365.00000	1,095.00	750.00000	2,250.00	500.00000	1,500.00
	REMOVE UNDERBRIDGE LUMINAIRE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0670	1008012	380.000	21.00000	7,980.00	21.00000	7,980.00	30.00000	11,400.00
	1" RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	l.f.						
0680	1008901	380.000	8.30000	3,154.00	6.50000	2,470.00	7.50000	2,850.00
	REMOVE CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0690	1009003	3.000	1,250.00000	3,750.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00	750.00000	2,250.00
	8" X 8" X 4" CAST IRON JUNCTION BOX	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Mohawk Northeast Inc	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$2,619,654.05		\$2,839,760.00		\$2,874,830.00
Contract Totals			\$2,619,654.05		\$2,839,760.00		\$2,874,830.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1**Cat Alt Set:****Cat Alt Member:**

0010	0020903	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00			
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0020	0100424	(1.000)	26,000.00000	26,000.00			
	WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR INSPECTION PERSONNEL ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0030	0100427	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00			
	WATER RESCUE OPERATIONS ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0040	0101143	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00			
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0050	0201001	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00			
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS					
0060	0202000	71.000	50.00000	3,550.00			
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.					
0070	0202529	114.000	5.00000	570.00			
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.					
0080	0213100	12.000	75.00000	900.00			
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.					
0090	0219001	336.000	8.00000	2,688.00			
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0100	0305000 PROCESSED AGGREGATE ton	27.000	75.00000 2,025.00				
0110	0406158 PMA S0.375 ton	153.000	275.00000 42,075.00				
0120	0406173 HMA S0.25 ton	62.000	400.00000 24,800.00				
0130	0406236 MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT gal	114.000	30.00000 3,420.00				
0140	0406275 FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	544.000	30.00000 16,320.00				
0150	0406277 REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	1,163.000	30.00000 34,890.00				
0160	0511003 CLEAN EXISTING SCUPPERS ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	4.000	1,000.00000 4,000.00				
0170	0520032 ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	12.000	850.00000 10,200.00				
0180	0520036 ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	14.000	1,200.00000 16,800.00				
0190	0520041 PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	42.000	250.00000 10,500.00				
0200	0522129 CLEAN AND LUBRICATE EXISTING BEARINGS ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	4.000	1,000.00000 4,000.00				
0210	0586600 RESET CATCH BASIN ea.	2.000	2,000.00000 4,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0220	0601072	8.000	3,000.00000	24,000.00					
	SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.							
0230	0601270	1.000	33,750.00000	33,750.00					
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.							
0240	0601318	18.000	250.00000	4,500.00					
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.							
0250	0601897	1,218.000	20.00000	24,360.00					
	REMOVAL OF GRAFFITI ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.							
0260	0602910	992.000	30.00000	29,760.00					
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.							
0270	0602980	223.000	25.00000	5,575.00					
	CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.							
0280	0603081	187.000	3,500.00000	654,500.00					
	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	cwt.							
0290	0603659	313.000	50.00000	15,650.00					
	REPLACE REMOVED OR MISSING RIVETS AND BOLTS WITH HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.							
0300	0603726	47.000	75.00000	3,525.00					
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.							
0310	0603729	728.000	500.00000	364,000.00					
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0320	0707009	1,157.000	100.00000	115,700.00				
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.						
0330	0811001	26.000	200.00000	5,200.00				
CONCRETE CURBING		l.f.						
0340	0814008	27.000	100.00000	2,700.00				
RESET GRANITE STONE TRANSITION CURBING		l.f.						
0350	0815200	46.000	85.00000	3,910.00				
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING		l.f.						
0360	0819002	370.000	20.00000	7,400.00				
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.						
0370	0822001	105.000	50.00000	5,250.00				
TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB		l.f.						
0380	0904997	674.000	50.00000	33,700.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING METAL BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0390	0910027	34.000	175.00000	5,950.00				
THRIE BEAM TRANSITION		l.f.						
0400	0910028	674.000	750.00000	505,500.00				
THRIE BEAM BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0410	0910141	1.000	700.00000	700.00				
24'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT		ea.						
0420	0910300	594.000	65.00000	38,610.00				
METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)		l.f.						
0430	0911923	3.000	2,500.00000	7,500.00				
R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0440	0912503	730.000	15.00000	10,950.00				
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.						
0450	0912702	11.000	20.00000	220.00				
	RESET TIMBER RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0460	0917010	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00				
	REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0470	0944000	643.000	12.00000	7,716.00				
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0480	0949086	5.000	60.00000	300.00				
	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0490	0949876	5.000	50.00000	250.00				
	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD, 24" - 36" HT.	ea.						
0500	0950040	643.000	3.00000	1,929.00				
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0510	0950043	599.000	6.00000	3,594.00				
	WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0520	0969062	9.000	2,750.00000	24,750.00				
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0530	0970006	273,000.000	1.00000	273,000.00				
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0540	0970007	520.000	65.00000	33,800.00				
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0550	0971001	(1.000)	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0560	0975004	(1.000)	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT		LS						
0570	0976002	3,066.000	0.50000	1,533.00				
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0580	0976003	1,890.000	0.50000	945.00				
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - STEADY-BURN ** See Special Provisions **		day						
0590	0977001	25.000	20.00000	500.00				
TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0600	0978002	45.000	45.00000	2,025.00				
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0610	0979003	4.000	200.00000	800.00				
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III		ea.						
0620	0980001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION STAKING		LS						
0630	1003925	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00				
REMOVE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0640	1005602	5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00				
LED LUMINAIRE - TYPE 2 ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0650	1006001	3.000	1,500.00000	4,500.00				
UNDERBRIDGE LUMINAIRE - LED (PENDANT MOUNTED) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0660	1006151	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00				
REMOVE UNDERBRIDGE LUMINAIRE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0670	1008012	380.000	30.00000	11,400.00				
1" RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0680	1008901	380.000	10.00000	3,800.00			
	REMOVE CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0690	1009003	3.000	1,500.00000	4,500.00			
	8" X 8" X 4" CAST IRON JUNCTION BOX	ea.					
0700	1012010	500.000	2.00000	1,000.00			
	NO. 10 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.					
0710	1012038	800.000	3.00000	2,400.00			
	NO. 8 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	l.f.					
0720	1013003	20.000	30.00000	600.00			
	1" LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0730	1015034	(1.000)	4,000.00000	4,000.00			
	GROUNDING AND BONDING ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0740	1017051	1.000	7,000.00000	7,000.00			
	SERVICE REVISION ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0750	1020042	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	MAINTAIN EXISTING ILLUMINATION ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0760	1131002	14.000	1,200.00000	16,800.00			
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day					
0770	1208931	35.000	40.00000	1,400.00			
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0780	1210101	1,050.000	1.10000	1,155.00			
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0790	1210102	1,050.000	1.10000	1,155.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Piasecki Steel Construction Corp.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0800	1220027	1,211.000	40.00000	48,440.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.					
0810	1507000	(1.000)	16,000.00000	16,000.00			
PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
Section Totals:			\$3,104,940.00				
Contract Totals			\$3,104,940.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum